
Tel: 01642 784314

Email: bookings.ship@btinternet.com 
Website: theshipinnlowworsall.co.uk


GF - For Gluten Free options, please ask a member of staff

VE - For Vegsn options, please as a member of staff

V - For Vegetarian options, please ask a member of staf

Kids Beef Sunday Lunch 
Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire 
Pudding, Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy


Kids Turkey Sunday Lunch 
Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire 
Pudding, Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy


Kids Pork Sunday Lunch 
Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire 
Pudding, Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy


Kids Gammon Sunday Lunch 
Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire 
Pudding, Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy


Chicken Goujons 
Served with Chips & Peas or Beans

£5.95 

£5.95 

£5.95 

£5.00 

£5.95 

£5.95 

STARTERS
Soup of the Day  
Chef’s Homemade Soup, Served with Bread & Butter


Chicken Wings 
Served with BBQ Sauce


Potato Skins 
Served with Garlic Sauce


Prawn Cocktail 
Served with Brown Bread

MAIN COURSE
Beef Sunday Lunch 

Turkey Sunday Lunch 

Chicken Sunday Lunch 

Pork Sunday Lunch 

Gammon Sunday Lunch 
All served with: Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrot & 
Swede Mash, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire Pudding, 

Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy


Parmesan Crusted Cod 
Served with Crispy Potatoes & Creamy Leaks


Updated WB: 30/06/25

£5.95 

£5.50 

£5.50  

£5.95

SUNDAY 
MENU

KIDS MENU
£9.95 

£9.95 

£9.95 

£9.95 

£8.95

DESERTS
Brownies 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream


Fudge Cake 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream


Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Served with Custard or Ice Cream


Ice Cream 
Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate


Lemon Meringue Pie 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream


Trillionaires Tart 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream

Regular  £16.95 
Trio Meat  £19.95 

2 Course Meal  £21.95 
3 Course Meal  £25.95

EXTRAS
Pigs in Blankets 

Extra Stuffing 

Extra Yorkshire Pudding 

Mushy Peas 

Cauliflower Cheese 

£4.00 

£2.50 

£1.50  

£2.50 

£4.00

mailto:bookings.ship@btinternet.com
http://theshipinnlowworsall.co.uk

