STARTERS

Soup of	f the Day	£5.95

Chef's Homemade Soup, Served with Bread & Butter

Chicken Wings £5.50

Served with BBQ Sauce

Potato Skins £5.50

Served with Garlic Sauce

Prawn Cocktail £5.95

Served with Brown Bread

MAIN COURSE

Beef Sunday Lunch

Turkey Sunday Lunch

Chicken Sunday Lunch

Pork Sunday Lunch

Gammon Sunday Lunch

All served with: Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrot & Swede Mash, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire Pudding, Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy

Parmesan Crusted Cod

Served with Crispy Potatoes & Creamy Leaks

Regular £16.95 Trio Meat £19.95

2 Course Meal £21.95

3 Course Meal £25.95

Pigs in Blankets	£4.00
Extra Stuffing	£2.50
Extra Yorkshire Pudding	£1.50
Mushy Peas	£2.50
Cauliflower Cheese	£4 ₋ 00

SUNDAY

DESERTS

Brownies Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£5.95
Fudge Cake Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with Custard or Ice Cream	£5.95
Ice Cream Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate	£5.00
Lemon Meringue Pie Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£5.95
Trillionaires Tart Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£5.95

KIDS MENU		
Kids Beef Sunday Lunch Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire Pudding, Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy	£9.95	
Kids Turkey Sunday Lunch Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire Pudding, Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy	£9.95	
Kids Pork Sunday Lunch Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire Pudding, Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy	£9.95	
Kids Gammon Sunday Lunch Roasties, Mashed Potato, Carrots, Parsnips, Yorkshire	£9.95	

Pudding, Pork Stuffing, Veg & Gravy £8.95

Chicken Goujons

Served with Chips & Peas or Beans

Tel: 01642 784314

Email: bookings.ship@btinternet.com Website: theshipinnlowworsall.co.uk

GF - For Gluten Free options, please ask a member of staff

VE - For Vegsn options, please as a member of staff V - For Vegetarian options, please ask a member of staff

Updated WB: 30/06/25